 1
Mold Mounted Manifolds provide many benefits to the operation and
performance of the water cooled process. Our manifolds offer a myriad of combina-
tions to suit your needs.
STANDARD MANIFOLDS
1. Choose your manifold from the following pages.
2. Stock Manifolds will ship same day if order is received
before 2 p.m. CT.

6.75
or 8.75
PART NUMBER CODE:
IM3- 6- B-6-1 /4-N-BLUE
Inline Manifold
6=6.750" Overall Length
Row on side “B”
6 Holes
1/4" “Out”
Thread Type: N=(NPT) No Mark
P=Mark BSPP
T=Mark BSPT
Red, Blue or Divided
1.75
For 10-32X1-1/2
Mounting Screws
1.375
1.75
O.924
3/4 Pipe Thread
1.125.875
4.0
6.75
5.875
4.875
3.875
2.875
1.875
.875
0
4.75
3.875
2.875
1.875
.875
0
2.75
1.875
.875
0
2.0
1.375
(3)=3/4" Port
3/4" NPT
The anodized aluminum is not suitable for corrosive liquids (high chlorine content)
side
A
 3
1" Inline™ Manifold
IM4-4-AB-4
1/4 or 3/8
IM4-4-BD-4
1/4 or 3/8
IM4-6-C-4
1/4 or 3/8
IM4-4-BCD-6
1/4 or 3/8
IM4-4-ABC-6
1/4 or 3/8
IM4-4-BD-2-2
1/4 or 3/8
IM4-4-ABCDE-5-5
1/4
IM4-9-C-6
1/4 or 3/8
IM4-11-C-8
1/4 or 3/8
7.50
11.25

8.75
or 11.25
PART NUMBER CODE:
IM4- 9 - B-6-3/8-N-BLUE
Inline Manifold
(4)x1/4"=1" Port
9=8.75" Overall Length
Row on side “B”
6 Holes
3/8" “Out”
Thread Type: N=(NPT) No Mark
P=Mark BSPP
T=Mark BSPT
Red, Blue or Divided
2.0
For 1/4"-20x2"
Mounting Screws
1.5
2.0
O1.100"
1 Pipe Thread
1.441.0
5.0
8.75
7.50
6.25
5.0
3.75
2.50
1.25
0
6.25
5.0
3.75
2.50
1.25
0
3.75
2.50
1.25
0
2.50
1.875
1" NPT
The anodized aluminum is not suitable for corrosive liquids (high chlorine content)
side
A
 4
1-1/2" Inline™ Manifold
IM6-6-AB-4
3/8 or 1/2
IM6-6-BD-4
3/8 or 1/2
IM6-10-C-4
3/8 or 1/2
IM6-6-BCD-6
3/8 or 1/2
IM6-6-ABC-6
3/8 or 1/2
IM6-6-BD-2-2
3/8 or 1/2
IM6-6-ABCDE-5-5
3/8 or 1/2
IM6-14-C-6
3/8 or 1/2
IM6-18-C-8
3/8 or 1/2
12.0
18.0

 6
3/4" x 5" Sideline™ Manifold
*Part Number Code:
Outgoing Ports
Part NumberSide A Side B Side C Side D Side E - Return
In/Out In/Out In/Out In/Out In/Out
(2) (2)
1/8"-1/8" 3/8"-3/8" IM3S-5-3/8-B-2-2-1/8-N-R/B
(2) (2) (2) (2)
1/8"-1/8" 1/8"-1/8" 3/8"-3/8" IM3S-5-3/8-AB-4-4-1/8-N-R/B
(2) (2) (2) (2)
1/8"-1/8" 1/8"-1/8" 3/8"-3/8" *IM3S-5-3/8-BD-4-4-1/8-N-R/B
(2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2)
1/8"-1/8" 1/8"-1/8" 1/8"-1/8" 3/8"-3/8" IM3S-5-3/8-BCD-6-6-1/8-N-R/B
(2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2)
1/8"-1/8" 1/8"-1/8" 1/8"-1/8" 1/8"-1/8" 3/8"-3/8" IM3S-5-3/8-ABCD-8-8-1/8-N-R/B
(2) (2)
1/4"-1/4" 1/2"-1/2" IM3S-5-1/2-B-2-2-1/4-N-R/B
(2) (2) (2) (2)
1/4"-1/4" 1/4"-1/4" 1/2"-1/2" IM3S-5-1/2-BD-4-4-1/4-N-R/B
1/8" or 1/4"
“Out” Ports
5" Overall Length
Thread Type: N=NPT

its
IM4S- 7- 1 /2 - BCD-6- 6 - 1/4- N -R/B
*Part Number Code:
Also available in any
Standard or Custom Size
- Contact Factory -
The anodized aluminum is not suitable for corro-
sive liquids (high chlorine content)
 8
Outgoing Ports
Part NumberSide A Side B Side C Side D Side E - Return
In/Out In/Out In/Out In/Out In/Out
(2) (2)
3/8"-3/8" 1"-1" IM6S-10-1-B-2-2-3/8-N-R/B
(2) (2) (2) (2)
3/8"-3/8" 3/8"-3/8" 1"-1" IM6S-10-1-AB-4-4-3/8-N-R/B
(2) (2) (2) (2)
3/8"-3/8" 3/8"-3/8" 1"-1" IM6S-10-1-BD-4-4-3/8-N-R/B
(2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2)
3/8"-3/8" 3/8"-3/8" 3/8"-3/8" 1"-1" IM6S-10-1-ABC-6-6-3/8-N-R/B
(2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2)
3/8"-3/8" 3/8"-3/8" 3/8"-3/8" 3/8"-3/8" 1"-1" *IM6S-10-1-ABCD-8-8-3/8-N-R/B
(2) (2)
1/2"-1/2" 1"-1" IM6S-10-1-B-2-2-1/2-N-R/B
(2) (2) (2) (2)
1/2"-1/2" 1/2"-1/2" 1"-1" IM6S-10-1-BD-4-4-1/2-N-R/B
1-1/2" x 10" Sideline™ Manifold
3/8" or 1/2"
“Out” Ports
10" Overall Length